
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Mariia KUSHNAROVA
Indiv.
Course : D:Rouge court
Distance : 3900m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:31:49 (23'33"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Elena BADA 0:54:22
2. Patricia BRAEM 1:00:11
3. Jade CHEVILLARD 1:17:12

1. 202 00:06:29 594m 10'55"/km
2. 191 00:23:37 00:30:06 458m 51'34"/km
3. 216 00:07:36 00:37:42 391m 19'26"/km
4. 203 00:05:06 00:42:48 234m 21'48"/km
5. 204 00:11:32 00:54:20 514m 22'26"/km
6. 205 00:05:43 01:00:03 174m 32'51"/km
7. 217 00:07:12 01:07:15 223m 32'17"/km
8. 218 00:06:10 01:13:25 301m 20'29"/km
9. 194 00:06:23 01:19:48 297m 21'30"/km

10. 208 00:03:19 01:23:07 195m 17'01"/km
11. 193 00:03:49 01:26:56 102m 37'25"/km
12. 189 00:04:21 01:31:17 335m 12'59"/km
13. 999 00:00:32 01:31:49 94m 5'40"/km
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